
 

 

APPENDIX A 
PRELIMINARY PROJECT EXECUTION SCHEDULE 

Caption Text 



ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 PERMIT APPROVAL 511.8 days Tue 7/22/08 Mon 1/3/11

2 Special Use Permit (Montrose County) 238.4 days Tue 7/22/08 Thu 9/10/09

3 Air Permit 303 days Wed 7/22/09 Mon 1/3/11

4 Source Material License (CDPHE) 262 days Thu 10/1/09 Mon 1/3/11

5 DETAILED ENGINEERING DESIGN 314.4 days Tue 6/1/10 Thu 12/1/11

6 Mill Design 175 days Tue 6/1/10 Fri 4/1/11

7 Geotechnical Design 175 days Tue 6/1/10 Fri 4/1/11

8 Mill & Geotechnical Construction Support 244 days Fri 10/1/10 Thu 12/1/11

9 MILL CONSTRUCTION 244 days Fri 10/1/10 Thu 12/1/11

10 US Hwy. 90 Access Construction 53 days Fri 10/1/10 Mon 1/3/11

11 Site Drainage Controls 80 days Fri 10/1/10 Thu 2/17/11

12 Mill Grading 90 days Tue 2/1/11 Thu 7/7/11

13 Construct Ore Pad 60 days Mon 7/11/11 Fri 10/21/11

14 Ancillary Facilities 244 days Fri 10/1/10 Thu 12/1/11

15 SAG/Leach Areas 158.4 days Tue 3/1/11 Thu 12/1/11

16 CCD/Tailings Areas 158.4 days Tue 3/1/11 Thu 12/1/11

17 SX Area 158.4 days Tue 3/1/11 Thu 12/1/11

18 Packaging/Reagent Areas 158.4 days Tue 3/1/11 Thu 12/1/11

19 Mechanical Completion 18.4 days Tue 11/1/11 Thu 12/1/11

20 Mill Commissioning 0 days Thu 12/1/11 Thu 12/1/11

21 TAILINGS CELL CONSTRUCTION 179.2 days Mon 1/24/11 Thu 12/1/11

22 Excavation for Tailings Cell A 160 days Mon 1/24/11 Fri 10/28/11

23 Talings Cell A GCL Installation 90 days Mon 5/2/11 Wed 10/5/11

24 Tailings Cell A Secondary Liner Installation 90 days Mon 5/2/11 Wed 10/5/11

25 Tailings Cell A Drainage Layer Installation 90 days Wed 6/15/11 Fri 11/18/11

26 Tailings Cell A Primary Liner Installation 90 days Thu 6/16/11 Mon 11/21/11

27 Begin Deposition in Tailings Cell A 0 days Thu 12/1/11 Thu 12/1/11

28 EVAPORATION POND CONSTRUCTION 180 days Mon 1/3/11 Mon 11/14/11

29 Construct Evaporation Ponds (40 Acres) 180 days Mon 1/3/11 Mon 11/14/11
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